AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ČATION OF CONTRA	CT BPA NO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE ADM - 07 - 414	PAGE 1	OF PAGE:
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO MOO2	3. EFFECTIVE DATE 04/01/2009	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.		5. PROJECT NO.(If app	plicable)
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (if other than Item 6) CODE 3100			
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Contract Management Branch No. 1 Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Attn: Robin T. Barnes Mail Stop: TWB-01-10M Washington, DC 20555			
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State	e and ZIP Code)	· (X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICIT	ATION NO.	
PHACIL, INC.			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
ACIN CAMDEN CENTER			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-07-414 HR-001		
CAMDEN NJ 081030000			Modification 002		
CODE DUNS 054885111 FACULTY CODE			10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) X 11-01-2007		
	FACILITY CODE  MONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SOL	11 01 300,		
Ok	nich includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE Fue of this amendment you demakes reference to the solicit opens: 31x0200 B&R:984 of jigation: \$72,954.00	he solicitation and amendment not RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR To sire to change an offer already station and this amendment, and is	umbers. FAILURE OF YO THE HOUR AND DATE ubmitted, such change ma received prior to the ope :252A	OUR AC- SPECIFIED MAY ay be made	
IT MODIFIES	THE CONTRACT/ORD	DER NO. AS DESCRIBED	IN ITEM 14.		<del></del>
(Specify	authority) The Grandes SETTON	THIS TEN IS ARE INDED IN THE CONTIN	OT ONDER NO. IN THEM TOA.		
B 1HE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED T SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FA		CHANGES (such as changes in paying	office, appropriation date, etc.)		
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PUR	SUANT TO AUTHORITY OF		•		
	ual Agreement of Bot remental Funding	h Parties			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor x is not, is	s required to sign this docum	ent and return cop	ies to the issuing office.		
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UThe purpose of modification 002 to NRC—and 2) Increase the estimated ceiling a This order hereby obligates FY09 funds \$259,936.40. This order hereby increase \$259,936.40. This order hereby i	10-07-414HR-001 is umount. in the amount of \$72 s the current contra or NRC-10-07-414HR-0 HR-001: \$259,936.40 N FULL FORCE AND EFF	2.954.00 increasing this act ceiling by \$42,459.00 increasing this act ceiling by \$42,459.00 from the date of away 359,930.00 mm3	s order from \$186, 50 from \$217,476.8 and through the da and effect.  NG OFFICER (Type or print) rson	982.40 to 982.40 to 0 to \$259,936	. 40
15B. CONFRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	t vili-	16C. DATE SIGN	√ED
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		BY (Signayare of Co	ntracting Officer) .	<u> </u>	109

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243